
Date Day Events 

04.04.2021 Monday New academic session begins 

25.06.2021 Friday 1st periodic assessment 

7.072021 Wednesday 1st House meeting 

14.07.2021 Wednesday PTM 

16.07.2021 Friday election for students council 

21.07.2021 Wednesday Id- ul- juha 

23.07.2021 Friday investiture ceremony 

28.07.2021 Wednesday inter house extempore competation 

06.08.2021 Friday 2nd periodic assessment (PA) 

15.08.2021 Sunday independence day celebration 

18.08.2021 Wednesday inter house english debate competation 

25.08.2021 Wednesday inter house mehndi competation 

31.08.2021 Tuesday PTM 

01.09.2021 Wednesday Inter house fancy dress competition 

08.09.2021 Wednesday Inter house sr. quiz competition

14.09.2021 Tuesday Inter House Hindi Drama competition 

20.09.2021 Monday Inter house volley Ball tournament 

24.09.2021 thursday Half yearly examinations 

04.10.2021 Monday Inter house fottball tournament 

08.10.2021 Friday cleaniness week 

11.10.2021 Monday Inter house Kabaddi tournament 

13.10.2021 Wednesday Inter house dance Competition 

20.10.2021 Wednesday 
Talent Hunt Solo/ group/Duet singing /

acting/Drama / Music 

31.10.2021 Sunday PTM 

03.11.2021 Wednesday open Rangoli competition 

13.11.2021 Saturday Healthy food mela and handicraft exhibition 

16.11.2021 Tuesday 3nd periodic assessment (PA)

29.11.2021 Monday Inter house kho- kho tournment 

30.11.2021 Tuesday PTM 

03.12.2021 Friday Pre board examination 

08.12.2021 Wednesday Inter house salad Dressing competition 

10.12.2021 Friday 4th Periodic assessment (PA) 

15.12.2021 Wednesday Open cricket Match 

22.12.2021 Wednesday Excursion cum picnic 

31.12.2021 Friday PTM 

12.01.2022 Wednesday Annual function 

17.01.2022 Monday II Pre board examination 

31.01.2022 Monday PTM 

05.03.2022 Saturday Annual examination 
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